
Member's Name : County Age Division Category: CATEGORY WINNER Ribbon Color
Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Colton Ward Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Rylee Ward Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Leonidas Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Red
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Joseph Haegelin Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Brody Fizer Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Teagan Mayberry Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Rynlee Fiedler Kerr Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Eragon Pilkington Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Tucker Allen Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Blue
Alexandria Brummett Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic NO Red

Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Blue
Devin Loehr Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife YES & Best in Show Blue
Terra Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Blue
Clarke Jakel Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Joshua Rosenthal Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Claire Schaeferkoeter Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Teagan Mayberry Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Tristan Infante Hays Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red
Bailey McBeth Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Blue
CarlyRae Colvin Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife NO Red

Elliora Groot Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red
Agnes Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Devin Loehr Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red
Leonidas Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red
Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Claire Schaeferkoeter Comal Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Rhett Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Aaron Chittenden Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Aspen Callum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All YES Blue
Thomas Jaks Medina Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Rosemary Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Joe Sandoval Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Hope Smith Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Blue
Conner Hajovsky  Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All NO Red

Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
Joshua Rosenthal Comal Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Remington Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro YES Blue
Brody Fizer Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Aaron Chittendon Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Teagan Mayberry Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Rynlee Fiedler Kerr Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
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Campbell Baron Medina Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Red
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue
Alexandria Brummett Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro NO Blue

Elliora Groot Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Red
Johsua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Agnes Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Red
Florence Rosenthal Comal Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Claire Schaeferkoeter Comal Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Red
Rhett Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Brody Fizer Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Blue
Marlena Moore Hays Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design YES Blue
Alicia Teague Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Red
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design NO Red

Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced YES Blue
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced NO Red

Joshua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Food YES Blue
Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Food NO Blue
Terra Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Food NO Red
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Food NO Blue
Rosemary Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Food NO Blue
Audrey Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Food NO Blue

Elliora Groot Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Terra Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Joseph Haegelin Comal Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Jenna Todd Comal Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Florence Flori Rosenthal Comal Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Hewston Lochte Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) YES Blue
Rhett Rhode Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Marlena Moore Hays Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Campbell Baron Medina Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Whitney Whipkey Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Alicia Teague Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Eragon Pilkington Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Tucker Allen Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue
Joe Sandoval Uvalde  Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Red
Emmalee Laffey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature (Non-Animal) NO Blue

Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line YES Blue
Devin Loehr Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Hewston Lochte Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Remington Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Thomas Jaks Medina Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Rosemary Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Audrey Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Joe Sandoval Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue
Conner Hajovsky Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line NO Blue



Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure YES Blue
Remington Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure NO Blue
Alexandria Brummett Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure NO Blue

Joshua Rosenthal Comal Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action YES Blue
Tristan Infante Hays Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Whitney Whipkey Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Eragon Pilkington Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action NO Blue
Hope Smith Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action NO Blue

Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Agnes Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Leonidas Bendele Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Clarke Jakel Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Tristan Infante Hays Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Aspen McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) People YES Blue
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue
Conner Hajovsky Wilson Senior (9th-12th) People NO Blue

Joshua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Ainsley Caldwell Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Alexandra Bagley Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Joseph Haegelin Comal Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Hewston Lochte Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
Aaron Chittenden Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Marlena Moore Hays Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Campbell Baron Medina Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Audrey Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Whitney Whipkey Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue
Alicia Teague Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Red
Kyla Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora NO Blue

Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Red
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette NO Blue

Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Clarke Jakel Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Aspen McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Red
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" YES Blue
Rynlee Fiedler Kerr Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Thomas Jaks Medina Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Red
Jaxon Radcliff Travis Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
Hope Smith Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Abandoned" NO Blue
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